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The Voice of Hearing Technology.

Market Size (Units) - UK
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NHS 303,077 313,340 375,008 319,780 311,595 340,130 364,349 344,340 343,690 341,070 337,228 388,754 323,614 344,614 337,169 387,478 435,999 329,801 380,627 388,965 323,916

Private 68,269 68,455 68,249 70,958 74,791 76,332 71,808 74,518 76,323 74,428 79,627 79,110 77,010 79,745 82,383 83,236 82,573 86,250 84,466 91,340 83,732
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The Voice of Hearing Technology.

UK Market Size – Private (Units)
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 -

 10,000

 20,000

 30,000

 40,000

 50,000

 60,000

 70,000

 80,000

 90,000

 100,000

H
ea

rin
g 

In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Private



The Voice of Hearing Technology.

UK Market Size – NHS (Units)
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NHS 303,077 313,340 375,008 319,780 311,595 340,130 364,349 344,340 343,690 341,070 337,228 388,754 323,614 344,614 337,169 387,478 435,999 329,801 380,627 388,965 323,916
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The Voice of Hearing Technology.

Market Size (Units) - Eire
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Eire 12,168 9,230 10,355 12,580 12,672 12,306 13,423 14,883 13,586 13,177 14,539 13,637 13,400 13,959 13,471 14,835 16,200 13,169 13,826 19,338 16,813
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The Voice of Hearing Technology.

Non NHS – Product Styles
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The Voice of Hearing Technology.

Non NHS – Product Styles

Q1 15 Q2 15 Q3 15 Q4 15 Q1 16 Q2 16 Q3 16 Q4 16 Q1 17 Q2 17 Q3 17 Q4 17 Q1 18 Q2 18 Q3 18 Q4 18 Q1 19 Q2 19 Q3 19 Q4 19 Q1 20

CIC/IIC 8,124 8,333 7,769 8,759 7,941 8,088 7,993 7,496 7,655 9,247 9,885 8,553 7,698 9,700 9,861 9,530 9,972 8,959 8,559 8,326 5,114

ITE 15,316 15,732 14,632 16,575 15,433 15,637 14,592 13,866 13,424 12,371 12,287 13,121 13,036 12,372 12,348 12,264 9,601 9,851 8,850 8,921 11,753

RITE/RIC 39,369 39,216 41,457 41,727 45,650 46,764 45,415 49,328 51,156 48,922 53,883 54,086 53,143 54,133 57,153 59,024 60,261 64,824 64,801 71,206 64,011

BTE 5,460 5,174 4,391 3,897 5,767 5,843 3,808 3,828 4,087 3,888 3,572 3,350 3,133 3,540 3,021 2,418 2,739 2,616 2,256 2,887 2,854
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The Voice of Hearing Technology.

4 Year performance  - Market size units2019 v 2020  - Market size units

Private Market

Q1 Year to date  performance  - Market size unitsQ1 Performance Year on Year - Market size units
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The Voice of Hearing Technology.

4 Year performance  - Market size units

NHS

Q1 Year to date  performance  - Market size unitsQ1 Performance Year on Year - Market size units
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